Top 30 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

Game Of Thrones

The Walking Dead

Rick And Morty
American Horror Story
Stephen King's IT (miniseries)
Narcos

Suits

Fear The Walking Dead
The View

Big Brother

Average Demand Expressions®
9,367,426
6,464,308
3,953,069
3,054,401
2,894,496
2,327,227
2,259,015
2,195,307
2,173,908
2,145,572




