Top 30 Overall TV Shows: Canada		
Rank	Title	Average Demand Expressions®
1	Game Of Thrones	9,367,426
2	The Walking Dead	6,464,308
3	Rick And Morty	3,953,069
4	American Horror Story	3,054,401
5	Stephen King's IT (miniseries)	2,894,496
6	Narcos	2,327,227
7	Suits	2,259,015
8	Fear The Walking Dead	2,195,307
9	The View	2,173,908
10	Big Brother	2,145,572